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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(58813) : 58813 : (DSC) Applied Pali Text and Translation -III (58823) : 58823 : (DSC) Prose : Canonical (58833) : 58833 : (DSC) Poetry : Canonical

(58843) : 58843 : (SEC) Transliteration/ Scripts -III (Brahmi) (58853) : 58853 : (IKS)Buddhist Architecture – Vihara (58863) : 58863 : (VAC)Vinaya (Shikkhapada) Cariya

(58877) : 58877 : Granthparikshan : Sankalpna and pratyaksha lekhan (58883) : 58883 : (DSE) Pali life of Buddha(Nidanakatha)

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

58813 (DSC) Applied Pali Text and Translation -III 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58823 (DSC) Prose : Canonical 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58833 (DSC) Poetry : Canonical 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58843 (SEC) Transliteration/ Scripts -III (Brahmi) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
58853 (IKS)Buddhist Architecture – Vihara 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
58863 (VAC)Vinaya (Shikkhapada) Cariya 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
58877 Granthparikshan : Sankalpna and pratyaksha lekhan 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
58883 (DSE) Pali life of Buddha(Nidanakatha) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-777: DEPARTMENT OF PALI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied Pali
Text and Translation -III
(THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -III
(Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan :
Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413001 MEGHANA DHOKE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241015470) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 33 P 34 P 33 P 20 P 17 P 17 P 17 P 17 P MARK
S

I1 32 P 33 P 37 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 17 P 18 P (381) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 168.0 7.636
36
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and
Translation -III
(THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413002 MANISHA SUDHAKAR KAKADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241015469
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 28 P 30 P 35 P 21 P 17 P 17 P 18 P 18 P MARKS

I1 28 P 32 P 35 P 19 P 18 P 15 P 16 P 17 P (364) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and
Translation -III
(THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413003 SUNITA ANAND SAMUDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241015475
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 28 P 30 P 26 P 21 P 12 P 20 P 12 P 15 P MARKS

I1 31 P 27 P 31 P 20 P 10 P 15 P 16 P 16 P (330) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 140.0 6.36364



University Of Mumbai Jan 31, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 31, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Arts( BA/MA Five Year Integrated course in Pali) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 4

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413004 BANSOD SHUBHECHHA GUNWANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241015467) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 36 P 41 P 35 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 16 P 19 P MARKS

I1 32 P 32 P 34 P 20 P 13 P 17 P 17 P 18 P (391) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413005 JAYA ROHIDAS KAKDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019893) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 33 P 33 P 29 P 21 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 18 P MARKS

I1 33 P 26 P 29 P 20 P 17 P 14 P 17 P 18 P (352) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 148.0 6.72727



University Of Mumbai Jan 31, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 31, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Arts( BA/MA Five Year Integrated course in Pali) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 5

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413006 SHILPA VITHAL KADAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018380
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 34 P 36 P 37 P 21 P 19 P 21 P 18 P 16 P MARKS

I1 35 P 33 P 41 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 16 P 18 P (402) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413007 AMIT SAKHARAM JADHAV Regular MALE (MU0341120241019005
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 33 P 36 P 37 P 21 P 20 P 16 P 18 P 16 P MARKS

I1 32 P 27 P 33 P 20 P 17 P 19 P 17 P 18 P (380) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts
-III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan :
Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413008 VANITA VIJAY BHALERAO Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019159) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 33 P 34 P 28 P 19 P ABS ABS ABS 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 29 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 11 P 14 P 16 P 17 P (261) FAILED

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 14 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 22 80.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts
-III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan :
Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413009 PREMLATA SANTOSH VAIDYA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019691) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 36 P 35 P 32 P 20 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 19 P MARKS

I1 26 P 29 P 28 P 17 P 16 P 18 P 16 P 17 P (360) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and
Translation -III
(THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413010 PRAKASH B AMBHORE Regular MALE (MU0341120241019700) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 33 P 36 P 34 P 20 P 15 P 19 P 18 P 17 P MARKS

I1 20 P 24 P 33 P 20 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 19 P (358) PASS

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and
Translation -III
(THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life
of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413011 UDAY VITHAL MORE Regular MALE (MU0341120241019702) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 27 P 28 P 27 P 20 P 10 P 14 P 16 P 12 P MARKS

I1 22 P 23 P 31 P 19 P 16 P 15 P 16 P 15 P (311) PASS

TOT 49 4 D 4 16.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 122.0 5.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413012 AMITA AJIT KALEBAG Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019846
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 32 P 37 P 31 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 15 P MARKS

I1 29 P 24 P 26 P 20 P 16 P 17 P 16 P 17 P (357) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58813 : (DSC) Applied
Pali Text and Translation
-III (THEORY)

58823 : (DSC) Prose :
Canonical (THEORY)

58833 : (DSC) Poetry :
Canonical (THEORY)

58843 : (SEC)
Transliteration/ Scripts -
III (Brahmi) (THEORY)

58853 : (IKS)Buddhist
Architecture – Vihara
(THEORY)

58863 : (VAC)Vinaya
(Shikkhapada) Cariya
(THEORY)

58877 : Granthparikshan
: Sankalpna and
pratyaksha lekhan
(THEORY)

58883 : (DSE) Pali life of
Buddha(Nidanakatha)
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3413013 SARITA KACHESHWAR DANI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019870
) MU-777: Department of Pali

E1 28 P 29 P 23 P 12 P 10 P 14 P 12 P 13 P MARKS

I1 22 P 22 P 24 P 18 P 16 P 14 P 13 P 14 P (284) PASS

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 22 112.0 5.09091


